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Formát             Měřítko výkresu

Stupeň Číslo výkresu

Objednatel

Správa železniční dopravní
cesty, státní organizace

Dlážděná 1003/7
Praha 1
110 00

D.1.4.UT.02DSP+DPS

Generální projektant

HONNEM spol. s r.o.
Opočno 31

Louny
440 01

Otisk razítka

Paré

Jméno výkresu

SITUACE

2A4 1:500

R=10m

R=5m

30 dBA
40 dBA

53 dBA

66 dBA
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